
TEAM AGE GROUP FIRST LAST EMAIL

Academic HS Mens Wendy Hacker WRHacker@gmail.com

Baseball HS Mens Ali McGaughey alison.mcgaughey@gmail.com

Baseball HS Mens Christie Evans plainwhitet@msn.com

Basketball JH Boys Candace Sannella candacesannella@gmail.com

Basketball JH Girls Joy Hicks joyesteshicks@gmail.com

Basketball HS Mens Joy Hicks joyesteshicks@gmail.com

Basketball HS Womens Joe Rizzo jozo@zoomtown.com

Bowling HS Coed Coleman Tami knightmomaof4@gmail.com

Cheerleading JH Girls Suzanne Cullen suzcullen7@gmail.com

Cheerleading HS Womens Kim Latham klatham@cinci.rr.com

Cheerleading HS Womens Rachael Mohr runnergirl2571@gmail.com

Cheerleading HS Womens Melissa Hamann malionberger@gaig.com

Cross Country JH Coed Erin Flecker erinflecker@cinci.rr.com

Cross Country HS Mens Dave Stubenrauch dstubenrauch@smithfield.com

Cross Country HS Womens Ken Klaber Ken.Klaber@lyondellbasell.com

Dance JH Girls Tara Herd taraherd@gmail.com

Dance HS Womens Keisha Schroeder birdwell.kr@pg.com

Football JH Boys Aimee Sanders aimees11982@gmail.com

Football JH Boys Mindy Lynch ms_lynch2000@yahoo.com

Football HS Mens Reese Smith reese997@gmail.com

Golf JH Boys Janelle Groff jkgroff@gmail.com

Golf JH Boys Tracy Ward tracyaward@sbcglobal.net

Golf JH Girls Marni Parnell marniparnell@yahoo.com

Golf HS Mens Jen Hock hockkj@yahoo.com

Golf HS Womens Tracy Ward tracyaward@sbcglobal.net

Lacrosse JH Boys Steven Fowler gsuhcpd@gmail.com

Lacrosse JH Girls Angie Gabert anggabert@yahoo.com

Lacrosse HS Mens Chelsea Platter cplatter@fuse.net

Lacrosse HS Mens Sara Legault legault.sara@gmail.com

Lacrosse HS Womens Susan McCrackin smccrackin@ymail.com

Soccer JH Boys mcarrelli@aol.com

Soccer JH Girls sriggsby@kingslocal.net

Soccer HS Mens Jen Kirby jenkirby325@aol.com

Soccer HS Womens Tracey Alexander traceyalexander@zoomtown.com

Softball JH Girls Rachel Lantz Realantz@gmail.com

Softball HS Womens Elizabeth Adams ebethadams@me.com

Swimming JH Coed Sarah Ninnemann sarahninnemann@gmail.com

Swimming HS Coed Jennifer Luckett Jrluckett@hotmail.com

Tennis JH Boys Matt Freeman mfreeman@kingslocal.net

Tennis JH Girls Orrie Yaugo oyaugo@gmail.com

Tennis HS Mens Matt Freeman mfreeman@kingslocal.net

Tennis HS Womens Melissa Bruns mtbruns@yahoo.com

Tennis HS Womens Melissa Hoin-SchneemanMelissa@future-financial.net

Track JH Coed Caroline Bartholomew carobart1885@gmail.com

Track JH Coed Maureen Harkins mbharkins@aol.com

Track HS Mens Jason Spelic jaycoff33@gmail.com

Track HS Womens Tracey Bachmann traceybachmann@gmail.com

Volleyball JH Girls Colleen Fantini colleenfantini@gmail.com

Volleyball HS Womens Jill Hymer jill.hymer@att.net

Wrestling HS/JH Mens, Boys Sara Legault legault.sara@gmail.com
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